
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FEMALE NAME FEATURED IN THE 

FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 
 

No. SONG (Group/Artist initials) FEMALE NAME 

e.g. D_____h (TJ) Delliha (Tom Jones) 

1 S____a (JT)  

2 M___a (B)  

3 L__a (K)  

4 A___e (AL)  

5 I__s (GGD)  

6 L___a (D&TD)  

7 J____e (DP)  

8 V_____e (TZ)  

9 H____a (MCR)  

10 B________e (TFT)  

11 R_____e (TP)  

12 C___y (RW)  

13 M___y (BM)  

14 A___e (RS)  

15 R__y (KC)  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FEMALE NAME FEATURED IN THE 

FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 
 

No. SONG (Group/Artist initials) FEMALE NAME 

e.g. D_____h (TJ) Delliha (Tom Jones) 

1 S____a (JT) Sheila (Jamie T.) 

2 M___a (B) Maria (Blondie) 

3 L__a (K) Lola (Kinks) 

4 A___e (AL) Alice (Avril Lavigne) 

5 I__s (GGD) Iris (Goo Goo Dolls) 

6 L___a (D&TD) Layla (Derek & The Dominoes) 

7 J____e (DP) Jolene (Dolly Parton) 

8 V_____e (TZ) Valerie (The Zutons) 

9 H____a (MCR) Helena (My Chemical Romance) 

10 B________e (TFT) Bernadette (The Four Tops) 

11 R_____e (TP) Roxanne (The Police) 

12 C___y (RW) Candy (Robbie Williams) 

13 M___y (BM) Mandy (Barry Manilow) 

14 A___e (RS) Angie (Rolling Stones) 

15 R__y (KC) Ruby (Kaiser Chiefs) 

Your Score =  
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